Report

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Sean Hayford Oleary Committee to Elect for City Council

Office sought or ballot question Richfield City Council - Ward 2 District
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Assouatnon or corporation report from 729 4 10/22
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 4211.10 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ 2319.68

IN-KIND + S 0

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = 4211.10

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See attachment

Office

TOTAL $4501.62

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Name

For Office Use Only:

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
A/
| certify that this is a full and true statement. W : U% UM 10/23/2020
L gignature Date

Printed Name Efin J Vrieze Daniels

Address 1812 W 66th St. Richfield, MN 55423

Telephone__ 651-398-4651 Email (if available)_e.vrieze.daniels@gmail.com



Erin Vrieze Daniels
Richfield City Council - Ward 2

Erin Vrieze Daniels
Sean Hayford Oleary Committee to Elect for City Council

Erin Vrieze Daniels
X

Erin Vrieze Daniels
7/29

Erin Vrieze Daniels
10/22

Erin Vrieze Daniels
4211.10

Erin Vrieze Daniels
2319.68

Erin Vrieze Daniels
0

Erin Vrieze Daniels
4211.10

Erin Vrieze Daniels
$4501.62

Erin Vrieze Daniels
See attachment

Erin Vrieze Daniels
Erin J Vrieze Daniels

Erin Vrieze Daniels
651-398-4651

Erin Vrieze Daniels
10/23/2020

Erin Vrieze Daniels
1812 W 66th St. Richfield, MN 55423

Erin Vrieze Daniels
e.vrieze.daniels@gmail.com

Erin Vrieze Daniels

 


Contributions exceeding $100

Date

8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/14/2020
8/14/2020
8/19/2020
8/28/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020

9/1/2020

9/8/2020
9/17/2020
9/18/2020
10/3/2020
10/8/2020

Amount

$50.00
$100.00
$500.00
$600.00
$250.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$51.00
$100.00

$50.00

$10.00
$100.00
$500.00
$400.00

$10.00

Donor Employer
Mitchell Hislop Augeo Marketing
Peter Vader Peacoat Ops
Erin Vrieze Daniels Target

David Vrieze Daniels

Deborah Goettel Hennepin County
Ted Weidenbach Target

Paulette Schrom Retired

Kari E Oleary Eckberg Lammers
Theresa Hill Natural Spaces Domes
Kory Andersen MnDOT

Bryan Pynn Washington Conservation
Kyle Schmidt / Allegra Smisek Self-employed

Kory Andersen MnDOT

Will Ashenmacher Ballard Spahr
LDC Political Fund #40712 [LIUNA] N/A
Minneapolis Regional Labor Federatior N/A

Kory Andersen MnDOT

OCTOBER 22 2020 REPORT - PRE-GENERAL

Address

7340 13th Ave S Richfield, Minnesota 55423
5905 Elliot Ave Minneapolis, Minnesota 55417
1812 W 66th St Richfield, Minnesota 55423

Normandale Community € 1812 W 66th St Richfield, Minnesota 55423

6525 James Ave S Richfield, Minnesota 55423

7038 Irving Ave S, Richfield, MN 55423

720 n 4th street unit 113 Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401
10520 Farrel Cir, Northfield MN 55057

37955 Bridge Road North Branch, Minnesota 55056
1703 Ashland Ave Apt 12, St Paul, MN 55104

6520 Russell Ave S, Richfield

7500 Fremont Ave S Richfield, Minnesota 55423
1703 Ashland Ave Apt 12, St Paul, MN 55104

3937 42nd Ave S Minneapolis, MN 55406

81 E Little Canada Rd, St Paul MN 55117

312 Central Ave SE, Ste 542, Minneapolis MN 55414
1703 Ashland Ave Apt 12, St Paul, MN 55104

YTD

$100
$150
$600
$600
$500
$600
$200
$400
$200
$131
$300
$100
$141
$150
$500
$400
$151



Disbursements

Date Amount Merchant Purpose
7/30/2020 $93.32 Facebook Online advertising
8/2/2020 $10.95 TigerTech Website hosting
8/11/2020 $1.65 ActBlue Transaction fees - ActBlue donations
8/7/2020 $119.00 Nation Builder  Nation Builder
8/9/2020 $34.12 Target Food for event, lit drop supplies
8/10/2020 $250 Facebook Online advertising
8/11/2020 $4.57 ActBlue Transaction fees - ActBlue donations
8/11/2020 $16.11 Zoom Video conferencing
8/31/2020 $76.85 Facebook Online advertising
9/1/2020 $25.69 Target Canvassing supplies
8/11/2020 $2.40 ActBlue Transaction fees - ActBlue donations
9/2/2020 $10.95 TigerTech Website hosting
9/6/2020 $119.00 Nation Builder  Nation Builder
9/9/2020 $6.20 ActBlue Transaction fees - ActBlue donations
9/11/2020 $16.11 Zoom Video conferencing
9/14/2020 $150 Minnesota DFL Voter file
9/22/2020 $13.71 Home Depot Sign supplies
9/29/2020 $701.19 Impact Printing  Printing
9/29/2020 $250 Facebook Online advertising
9/30/2020 $14.34 Facebook Online advertising
10/2/2020 $10.95 TigerTech Website hosting
10/4/2020 $22.49 DoorDash Snacks for 10/4 canvassing event
10/7/2020 $1,024.81 Impact Printing  Printing for mailer
10/9/2020 $7.04 ActBlue Transaction fees - ActBlue donations
10/10/2020 $909.54 USPS Mailing cost for general flyer
10/11/2020 $250 Facebook Online advertising
10/12/2020 $16.11 Zoom Video conferencing
10/20/2020 $250 Facebook Online advertising
10/22/2020 $94.52 PayPal Transaction fees - PayPal donations

$4,501.62 OCTOBER 22 2020 REPORT - PRE-GENERAL





