### **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or ba		Richfield City C	an Hayford Oleary Cor council - Ward 2			
_						
Type of report	X	_ Candidate repor _ Campaign comm		Period of time	Period of time covered by report:	
		1 0	orporation report	7/29	10/22	
_		Final report		from	0to10/22	
Sive the total for al	L contributions re		RIBUTIONS RECEIV		utions should be listed by t	
(money or in-kind) raccontributions from a	ather than contrib single source tha	butor. See note on o	ontribution limits on the ring the calendar year. T	e back of this form. Use	e a separate sheet to itemiz iclude name, address, emplo	
CASH		\$ 4211.10	TOTAL	CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 2319.68	
IN-KIND	-	+ <sub>\$</sub> 0				
TOTAL AMOUNT R	ECEIVED =	= \$ 4211.10				
	-	pose for all disburs	ements made during Purpose	the period of time co	vered by report.  Amount	
	-	pose for all disburs		the period of time co	vered by report.	
Attach additional s	-	pose for all disburs ary.	ements made during	the period of time co		
Attach additional s	-	pose for all disburs ary.	ements made during	the period of time co		
Attach additional s	-	pose for all disburs ary.	ements made during	the period of time co		
Attach additional s	-	pose for all disburs ary.	ements made during	the period of time co	Amount	
Attach additional s	-	pose for all disburs ary.	ements made during	the period of time co		
Date  Corporations must	list any media	CORPORAT  project or corpor	Purpose se attachment  E PROJECT EXPEN ate message project project. Attach addition	TOTAL  DITURES  for which contribution	Amount \$4501.62 on(s) or expenditure(s) t	
Date  Corporations must	: list any media submit a separa cription	CORPORAT  project or corpor te report for each process.	Purpose se attachment  E PROJECT EXPEN ate message project project. Attach addition	TOTAL  DITURES  for which contributional sheets if necessar	Amount \$4501.62 on(s) or expenditure(s) t	
Corporations must more than \$200. S	: list any media submit a separa cription	CORPORAT  project or corpor te report for each p	Purpose se attachment  E PROJECT EXPEN ate message project project. Attach addition	TOTAL  DITURES  for which contribution on all sheets if necessary of the contribution	Amount \$4501.62  on(s) or expenditure(s) teary.  Expenditure or Contribution	
Corporations must more than \$200. S	: list any media submit a separa cription	CORPORAT  project or corpor te report for each p	Purpose se attachment  E PROJECT EXPEN ate message project project. Attach addition	TOTAL  DITURES for which contribution on all sheets if necessated and address	Amount \$4501.62  on(s) or expenditure(s) teary.  Expenditure or Contribution	
Corporations must more than \$200. S	list any media submit a separa cription	CORPORAT project or corpor te report for each purpose	Purpose se attachment  E PROJECT EXPEN ate message project project. Attach addition	TOTAL  DITURES for which contribution on all sheets if necessary in the contribution of the contribution o	Amount \$4501.62  on(s) or expenditure(s) teary.  Expenditure or Contribution	

# Received 10/23/2020

#### Contributions exceeding \$100

Date	Amount	Donor	Employer	Address	YTD
8/11/2020	\$50.00	Mitchell Hislop	Augeo Marketing	7340 13th Ave S Richfield, Minnesota 55423	\$100
8/11/2020	\$100.00	Peter Vader	Peacoat Ops	5905 Elliot Ave Minneapolis, Minnesota 55417	\$150
8/13/2020	\$500.00	Erin Vrieze Daniels	Target	1812 W 66th St Richfield, Minnesota 55423	\$600
8/13/2020	\$600.00	David Vrieze Daniels	Normandale Community (	1812 W 66th St Richfield, Minnesota 55423	\$600
8/13/2020	\$250.00	Deborah Goettel	Hennepin County	6525 James Ave S Richfield, Minnesota 55423	\$500
8/14/2020	\$300.00	Ted Weidenbach	Target	7038 Irving Ave S, Richfield, MN 55423	\$600
8/14/2020	\$100.00	Paulette Schrom	Retired	720 n 4th street unit 113 Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401	\$200
8/19/2020	\$100.00	Kari E Oleary	Eckberg Lammers	10520 Farrel Cir, Northfield MN 55057	\$400
8/28/2020	\$100.00	Theresa Hill	Natural Spaces Domes	37955 Bridge Road North Branch, Minnesota 55056	\$200
8/31/2020	\$51.00	Kory Andersen	MnDOT	1703 Ashland Ave Apt 12, St Paul, MN 55104	\$131
8/31/2020	\$100.00	Bryan Pynn	Washington Conservation	6520 Russell Ave S, Richfield	\$300
9/1/2020	\$50.00	Kyle Schmidt / Allegra Smisek	Self-employed	7500 Fremont Ave S Richfield, Minnesota 55423	\$100
9/8/2020	\$10.00	Kory Andersen	MnDOT	1703 Ashland Ave Apt 12, St Paul, MN 55104	\$141
9/17/2020	\$100.00	Will Ashenmacher	Ballard Spahr	3937 42nd Ave S Minneapolis, MN 55406	\$150
9/18/2020	\$500.00	LDC Political Fund #40712 [LIUNA]	N/A	81 E Little Canada Rd, St Paul MN 55117	\$500
10/3/2020	\$400.00	Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation	N/A	312 Central Ave SE, Ste 542, Minneapolis MN 55414	\$400
10/8/2020	\$10.00	Kory Andersen	MnDOT	1703 Ashland Ave Apt 12, St Paul, MN 55104	\$151

## Received 10/23/2020

#### Disbursements

Date	Amount	Merchant	Purpose
7/30/2020	\$93.32	Facebook	Online advertising
8/2/2020	\$10.95	TigerTech	Website hosting
8/11/2020	\$1.65	ActBlue	Transaction fees - ActBlue donations
8/7/2020	\$119.00	Nation Builder	Nation Builder
8/9/2020	\$34.12	Target	Food for event, lit drop supplies
8/10/2020	\$250	Facebook	Online advertising
8/11/2020	\$4.57	ActBlue	Transaction fees - ActBlue donations
8/11/2020	\$16.11	Zoom	Video conferencing
8/31/2020	\$76.85	Facebook	Online advertising
9/1/2020	\$25.69	Target	Canvassing supplies
8/11/2020	\$2.40	ActBlue	Transaction fees - ActBlue donations
9/2/2020	\$10.95	TigerTech	Website hosting
9/6/2020	\$119.00	Nation Builder	Nation Builder
9/9/2020	\$6.20	ActBlue	Transaction fees - ActBlue donations
9/11/2020	\$16.11	Zoom	Video conferencing
9/14/2020	\$150	Minnesota DFL	Voter file
9/22/2020	\$13.71	Home Depot	Sign supplies
9/29/2020	\$701.19	Impact Printing	Printing
9/29/2020	\$250	Facebook	Online advertising
9/30/2020	\$14.34	Facebook	Online advertising
10/2/2020	\$10.95	TigerTech	Website hosting
10/4/2020	\$22.49	DoorDash	Snacks for 10/4 canvassing event
10/7/2020	\$1,024.81	Impact Printing	Printing for mailer
10/9/2020	\$7.04	ActBlue	Transaction fees - ActBlue donations
10/10/2020	\$909.54	USPS	Mailing cost for general flyer
10/11/2020	\$250	Facebook	Online advertising
10/12/2020	\$16.11	Zoom	Video conferencing
10/20/2020	\$250	Facebook	Online advertising
10/22/2020	\$94.52	PayPal	Transaction fees - PayPal donations

\$4,501.62 **OCTOBER 22 2020 REPORT - PRE-GENERAL**